TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MF COMPOSITES COMPANY		11/18/2008	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FREEMAN MANUFACTURING & SUPPLY COMPANY	
Street Address:	610 East River Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 260	
City:	New Glascow, Quebec	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	B2H 3S2	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3071462	MIA
Registration Number:	2989158	MIA-POXY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)949-9190

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 949-9022

Email: JMStarzynski@lawabel.com
Correspondent Name: Victor M. Tannenbaum
Address Line 1: 666 Third Avenue

Address Line 2: 10th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 8003761

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003967 FRAME: 0929 3071462

CH \$65.00

900131455

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Victor M. Tannenbaum
Signature:	/VMT/
Date:	04/09/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=MF Comp Chg Nm#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003967 FRAME: 0930



Nova Scotia

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

Companies Act

Registry Number

3219361

Name of Company

MF COMPOSITES COMPANY

I hereby certify that the above-mentioned company has with approval of the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies changed its name to:

FREEMAN MANUFACTURING & SUPPLY COMPANY

Registrar of Joint Stock Companies

November 18, 2008

Date of Name Change

TRADEMARK REEL: 003967 FRAME: 0931

RECORDED: 04/09/2009